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School Fees- Tarifas escolares 
Primary (Year 1- Year 6)                                       2022-2023
• Enrolment fee for new students (one off payment, non-refundable) 

Pago único inicial para nuevos estudiantes (no reembolsable): 
700€

• Annual Registration Fee/Tasa de Matricula Anual-: 500€ (non- 
refundable). Before the 2th of March, the registration for the following 
year will be made for parents of the school to reserve their child’s place 
for the following year./Antes del 2 de marzo se realizará la matricula del 
año siguiente para padres del colegio para reservar la plaza.

•  School Supplies(payment in September)/ Material escolar (pago 
septiembre): 100€  (annual fee/ cuota anual)

•  Monthly Fees: Monday to Viernes 8:30/8:45 am to 15:50*/16:00 pm/
Cuotas mensuales: Lunes a Viernes de 8:30/8:45 a 15:50*/16:00:

630 €/month*                                    
• Extras: 

o Morning Time from 7:45 am to 9:00 am/ Hora matinal de 7:45 a 
9:00 35€/month For day/ Dias sueltos: 7€ 

    o Extracular Activities/ Actividades extraescolares: 35€/month. Dias 
sueltos: 7€ 

• Discounts/Descuentos: 
• Single Annual payment before September 5 (2% discount on 
the basic fee) / Pago único anual antes del 5 de septiembre 
(2% de descuento en la cuota base) 
• Single payment for 3 or 6 year school cycle (4% discount). /
Pago único ciclo escolar 3 o 6 años (4% de descuento). 
• Second sibling (15% discount)/Segundo hermano (15% 
descuento)

    • Third sibling (25% discount)/Tercer hermano (25% descuento
*10 month payment commitment from September to June. /Compromiso de pago de 

10 mensualidades de septiembre a junio./On Fridays we will leave 
an hour earlier. 14:50/15:00 / Los viernes saldremos una hora 
antes. 14:50-15:00

Número de cuenta es el siguiente: Titular: Macarena Aznar Jiménez
CAJAMAR ES15 3058 0023 2828 2000 4742  SWIFT/BIC: CCRIES2AXXX  
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